

Initial:

well as all principal amount due.

DARCOLE PRODUCTS, INC. P.O. Box 1460 Henderson, KY 42419-1460 http://www.darcole.com

E-Mail: darcole@darcole.com 270-826-6499 or Fax 270-831-2288

CONTRACT AGREEMENT

DarCole Products, Inc. furnishes set-up equipment for customers purchasing admixtures in bulk amounts. All storage tanks, metering equipment, pump, hoses, fittings, etc. will remain property of DarCole Products, Inc. Property is not to be resold, or used for any other purposes except for storage and dispensing admixtures supplied by DarCole Products, Inc. If at any time either party terminates business transactions, DarCole Products has the right to remove all set-up equipment from the premises.

Customers purchasing bulk amounts are to remit payment in full net 30 days, unless otherwise
specified. If your account becomes delinquent, and remains delinquent in excess of 90 days,
DarCole Products, Inc. may require an outside agent to collect any default amount(s). All
reasonable collection, finance charges, attorney fees, and court costs will be your obligation, as

Customer agrees and acknowledges that all products supplied by DarCole Products, Inc. is proprietary and to be used by the customer for its own business purposes only. No product distributed by DarCole Products, Inc. to customer shall be distributed or given by customer in its raw form to any other party without the express written consent of DarCole Products.

Your signature on this agreement constitutes your consent to the terms and conditions of this account and states that equipment supplied by DarCole Products will be maintained in a proper manner while on your premises. Any damage expenses incurred as a result of customer misuse on furnished equipment will be charged to customer.

Company Name:				
Name:	Title:			
Address:				
City:			Zip Code:	
Signed by			, this the	day
of	in the year_			